© 2014 APEX TOOL GROUP     1
Advanced Drilling Equipment
Cutting Tools
January 2015
Product Overview
Advanced Drilling
Equipment (ADE/ADU)
Cutting Tools

Picture Reference
Cutter
Mounting Type Code Dimensions
D2 D1
D1 D2 L
Straight in mm in mm in mm
Shank
L
in mm in mm
in mm in mm in mm in mm
L
in mm in mm in mm in mm
in mm in mm in mm in mm
in mm in mm in mm in mm
A Degrees
in mm in mm in mm in mm
in mm in mm in mm in mm
Internal
 Thread
Optional Counterbore
Counterbore
Larger Body in mm in mm
diameter
in mm in mm in mm in mm
A
B
C
D
E
D1 LD2
Body Length
L1
Overall LengthCutter Diameter
External
Thread with
Seat Angle
Thread Thread Length Seat Angle
T C A
Body Diameter
Shank Diameter Cutter Diameter Overall Length
External
Thread with
Pilot Diameter
Thread Thread Length Pilot Diameter
T C
Degrees
Pilot Length
L2
Body Diameter Body Length Cutter Diameter Overall Length
D3
D1 L1 D2 L
Thread Thread Length Pilot Diameter Pilot Length
Seat Angle
C D3 L2
Body Diameter Body Length Cutter Diameter Overall Length
Overall Length
D1 L1 D2 L
Body Diameter Body Length
Diameter CB L3
Length Seat Angle
A
Cutter Diameter
Degrees
L2D3CT
Internal Thread
T
Diameter
D1 L1 D2
Length
External thread